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DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
TIME TABLE FOR PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION OF FIRST MBBS 2022 BATCH
AND REPEATER STUDENTS
Theory Examination: -
Day Date SUBIJECT Time
Monday 11/9/2023 ANATOMY - | 10.30AM to 1.30 PM |
Tuesday 12/9/2023 ANATOMY - 1| 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM
Wednesday 13/9/2023 PHYSIOLOGY - | 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM
Friday 15/9/2023 PHYSIOLOGY - 1II 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM
Saturday 16/9/2023 BIOCHEMISTRY -I 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM
Monday 18/9/2023 BIOCHEMISTRY -l 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM N
Practical Examination :-
DAY DATE SUBIJECT RO LL NOs. TIME
Wednesday 20/9/2023 | ANATOMY 01-30 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 31-60 do
BIOCHEMISTRY 61-90 do -
Thursday 21/9/2023 | ANATOMY 31-60 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 61-90 do
BIOCHEMISTRY 91-120 do
Saturday 23/9/2023 | ANATOMY 61-90 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 91-120 do
BIOCHEMISTRY 121-150 do
Monday 25/9/2023 | ANATOMY 91-120 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 121-150 do
BIOCHEMISTRY 151-180 do
Tuesday 26/9/2023 | ANATOMY 121-150 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 151-180 do
BIOCHEMISTRY 181-200 + Repeaters do
Wednesday 27/9/2023 | ANATOMY 151-180 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 181-200 + Repeaters do
BIOCHEMISTRY Q30 e =dQ -~
Friday 29/9/2023 | ANATOMY 181-200 + Repeaters 10.00 A.M. Onwards
PHYSIOLOGY 01-30 do
BIOCHEMISTRY 31-60 do .
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